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GFDO02Z Parts List

A = Standard Equipment
O= Circuit Diagram

Part#

858D02-2
191N20-0
263005-3
252126-6
8026Y7-1

266429-2
232493-5
127731-7
233438-6
251468-5
763256-3
127730-9
251497-8
266490-9
620E42-4
652069-6
629A35-4
619659-8
413305-3
266429-2
620549-0
419041-9
651443-5
632R99-1
191N20-0
263005-3
252126-6
8026Y7-1

8007R2-2
858D09-8
251314-2
346449-3

Description

GFD02 NAME PLATE
HOUSING SET

RUBBER PIN 6

HEX. LOCK NUT M4-7
CAUTION LABEL

INC. 21

TAPPING SCREW 3X16
LEAF SPRING

SPEED CHANGE LEVER ASSEMBLY
COMPRESSION SPRING 4
FLAT HEAD SCREW M6X22
KEYLESS DRILL CHUCK 13
GEAR ASSEMBLY
TAPPING SCREW 3X20
TAPPING SCREW PT 2X6
CONTROLLER

FLAT HEAD SCREW M3X6
STATOR

ROTOR

REAR COVER

TAPPING SCREW 3X16
LED CIRCUIT

F/R CHANGE LEVER
SWITCH C3JR-4B
TERMINAL UNIT
HOUSING SET

RUBBER PIN 6

HEX. LOCK NUT M4-7
CAUTION LABEL

INC. 2

XGT LOGO LABEL

GFDO02 SERIAL NO. LABEL
SCREW M4X12
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